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APPENDIX I: LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

Name Country/Occupation Contact

Belgium

Monique 
Schautteet

Secretary,  Ghent 
University

rverhe@yahoo.co.uk

Prof. Ronald 
Verhe

Professor,  Ghent 
University

Roland.Verhe@ugent.be

Botswana

Prof. Elenimo  
Khonga

Dean of Faculty of 
Agriculture, Botswana 
College of Agriculture

ebkhonga@bca.bw ; 
ebkhonga56@gmail.com

Burundi

Dr. 
Ngomirakiza  
Gregoire

Snr. Lecturer University 
of Burundi

ngomirakigreg@yahoo.fr

Costa Rica

Dr. Chelston 
Brathwaite

Director General , Inter-
America institute for 
Cooperation on 
Agriculture

cwdbrath@hotmail.com

Dr. Daniel 
Sherrard

Provost , EARTH 
University

dsherrar@earth.ac.cr

Rosann 
Brathwaite

Inter-America institute 
for Cooperation on 
Agriculture

Cuba

Dr. Silvio 
Martínez-Sáez

Head of LABCA,  
University of 
Camaguey

silvio.martinez@reduc.edu.cu
; silviourg@yahoo.com

Prof. Redimio 
M. Pedraza 
Olivera

Prof. University of 
Camaguey redimio.pedraza@reduc.edu.c

u
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Czech

Prof. Jaroslav 
Hulser

Rector,   Mendel 
University

rektor@mendelu.cz

Prof. Libor 
Grega

Rector,  Mendel 
University

grega@mendelu.cz

Denmark

Dr. Marten 
Soerensen

Ass. Prof. Faculty of 
Life Sciences 
Copenhagen

ms@life.ku.dk,  
ah@life.ku.dk

Mr. Per Stig 
Rasmussen

STRAPA Coordinator,  
Faculty of Life 
Sciences,  University 
of Copenhagen

pera@life.ku.dk

DRC

Prof. Jean 
Walangululu

Dean  Faculty of 
Agriculture, 
Université Catholique 
de Bukavu (U.C.B.)

walangululu@yahoo.fr

Ethiopia

Dr. Bobe 
Woreka

Ass. Dean,  College of 
Agriculture and 
Environmental Science,  
Haramya University

bobedadi@yahoo.com

Dr. Kindie  
Fantaye

Dean, College of 
Agriculture and 
Environmental 
Sciences, Haramaya 
University

hankid27@yahoo.com

Prof. 
Gebrehiwot  
Tadesse 

Dean Mekelle 
University College of 
Veterinary Medicine

Tadesse498@yahoo.com
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France

Dr. Philippe 
Choquet

President elect 
GCHERA,  Institute 
Polytechnique LaSalle 
Beauvais

philippe.choquet@lasalle-
beauvais.fr

Mr. Philippe 
Caron

Director of International 
Relations Institute 
Polytechnique LaSalle 
Beauvais

philippe.caron@lasalle-
beauvais.fr

Germany

Prof.  Ernst 
Lindemann

Humboldt-Universität zu 
Berlin

udo.kummerow@agrar.hu-
berlin.de

India

Dr. N. Kumar Dean Hortculture,  Tamil 
Nadu Agriculture 
University

kumarhort@yahoo.com

Dr. V. 
Rajendran

Director R & D,  Tamil 
Nadu,  India

veerajendran@gmail.com

Kuppusamy 
Thyagarajah

Principal, KSR College 
of Technology,  Tamil 
Nadu,  India 

principal@ksrct.ac.in

Japan

Prof. Akimi 
Fujimoto

Director of International 
Programs Tokyo 
University of Agriculture

fujimoto@nodai.ac.jp

Prof. Atsuyuki  
Hishida

Head of Laboratory,  
Hokkaido Division,  
Research Center for 
Medicinal Plant 
Resources (RCMPR)

hishida@nibio.go.jp

Prof. Mariko 
Uehara

Prof. Tokyo University 
of Agriculture

mari@nodai.ac.jp
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Kazakhstan

Mrs. Madina  
Mussaveva

Head of International 
Relations Department,  
Kazakh National Agrarian 
University

Kaznau.inter@kaznau.kz, 
kaznau.inter@yahoo.com

Prof. Tlektes  
Yespolov

Rector,  Kazakh National 
Agrarian University

rector@kaznau.kz

Kenya

Adrian Mwai JKUAT
Alice Nderitu MSc. Student in 

Nutritional Sciences,  
Department of Human 
Nutrition and Pre-Clinical 
Studies,  Egerton 
University

msonialice2001@yahoo.co
m

Caroline Rwenji Reporter Nation Media 
Group

 crwenji@nation.co.ke

David Kasuku Photographer, KICC dkasuku@yahoo.com
Dr Ciira 
Kiiyukia

Lecturer JKUAT  kciira@gmail.com 

Dr John  
Wesonga

Lecturer JKUAT  jwesonga@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Aggrey 
Nyende

Director IBR JKUAT  abnyende@hotmail.com

Dr. Arnold 
Onyango  
Watako 

 Snr. Lecturer JKUAT arnoldwatako@yahoo.com

Dr. Ateka Elijah 
Miinda

 Lecturer JKUAT  emateka@yahoo.com

Dr. Cecilia 
Mwathi

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT cecilia_mwathi@yahoo.co
m

Dr. David M. 
Mburu

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT dmmburu@yahoo.com

Dr. Dennis 
Garrity

 Director General, World 
Agroforestry Centre.

 d.garrity@cgiar.org

Dr. Dida 
Mathew

Snr. Lecturer Maseno 
University

 mitodida@yahoo.com

Dr. Elisha M.  
Njue

 JKUAT njue@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Francis  Researcher JKUAT francisnjonge@yahoo.com
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Kimani Njonge
Dr. Fridah 
Rimberia 
Wanzala

 Lecturer JKUAT  fredawanza@yahoo.com

Dr. Gatebe
Gatika

 JKUAT erastusgatebe@yhoo.com

Dr. Geofffrey 
Kihara Rurimo

Lecturer JKUAT grurimo@yahoo.com

Dr. George 
Edward  Mamati

 Lecturer JKUAT  egmamati@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Helen Lydia 
Kutima

Lecturer
JKUAT 

hkutima@yahoo.com

Dr. Jayne N. 
Mugwe

Lecturer Kenyatta 
University

 jaynemugwe@yahoo.com

Dr. John Bosco  
Njoroge

 Snr. Lecturer JKUAT njbosco@hotmail.com

Dr. John M. 
Gathenya

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT  mgathenya@yahoo.com

Dr. Joshua 
Ogendo

Chairperson Crops 
Horticulture and Soil 
Science,  Egerton 
University

ogendojoshua@yahoo.co.u
k

Dr. Julius M. 
Mathara

Lecturer JKUAT
juliusmaina_2000@yahoo.c
om

Dr. Justus 
Mong’are 
Onguso

 Research 
Fellow/Lecturer JKUAT

justusonguso@yahoo.com

Dr. Kahiu Ngugi Senior Lecturer 
University of Nairobi

 kahiu.ngugi@yahoo.com; 
kahiu@uonbi.ac.ke

Dr. Maina 
Mwangi

Lecturer Kenyatta 
University maina@biosciences.elewa.

org 
Dr. Marion 
Mutugi

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT mwmutugi@yahoo.com

Dr. Mary 
Ndungu

Dean Faculty of Science 
JKUAT

mndungu@fsc.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Naomi 
Maina

 JKUAT  nmaina@hotmail.com

Dr. Pamela 
Marinda

East Africa 
Representative

pamela@itoca.org

Dr. Patrick 
Ochuodho

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT ajwang@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Raphael G. 
Wahome

Senior Lecturer Faculty 
of Agriculture University 

 rgwahome@uonbi.ac.ke 
rgwahome@gmail.com
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of Nairobi
Dr. Robert 
Gituru

 Lecturer JKUAT wahitigituru@yahoo.com

Dr. Simon 
Karanja

Lecturer JKUAT rurungasm@yahoo.com

Dr. Suleman H. 
O. Okech

 Registrar AA JKUAT sokech@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Urbanus N.  
Mutwiwa

 Lecturer JKUAT banusmutwiwa@yahoo.co.
uk

Dr. Vivian  
Matiru

 Snr. Lecturer JKUAT vivienematiru@yahoo.com

Dr. Wanjiru 
Wanyoike

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT
wanjiru_wanyoike@yahoo.
com

Dr. Wariara 
Kariuki

 Director ALISO JKUAT wariarak@agr.jkuat.ac.ke
wariarak@yahoo.com

Dr. Washington 
Ochola

Programme Officer-M&E 
, RUFORUM Secretariat

w.ochola@ruforum.org

Dr. Willis 
Owino

 Lecturer JKUAT willis@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Dr. Zachary 
Abiero-Gariy

Snr. Lecturer JKUAT zagariy@yahoo.com

Elias Gitau Kibe  JKUAT  eliasgitau@yahoo.co.ke
Engineer Kahiu 
Njeri

Research Fellow JKUAT energy@wananchi.com

Eucabeth 
Bosibori  
Opande Majiwa

 Administrative Assistant 
JKUAT

 eucamajiwa@gmail.com

Geoffrey 
Mahinda

 KBC
goefrey.mahinda@gmail.co
m

George Asudi Student JKUAT  gasudii@gmail.com
George Ongaya 
Okoth

Hon. Treasurer JKUAT jojiongaya@gmail.com

Joseph 
Nyangaga

 Director Amonex 
Enterprises Co.

 amonex07@yahoo.com

Josephine 
Wareta

 Producer TV KBC otingajaw@yahoo.co.uk

Lex Rutherford Encourager Shallow well 
international management

lexrutherford@gmail.com

Machanje 
Farouk Andobe

National Coordinator 
NAMLEF

fmachanje@yahoo.co.uk

Mahungu R.M. 
Muriitthi

 Ministry of Agriculture mahungu2005@yahoo.com

Matolo Nyamai MSc. Student JKUAT matolonyamai@gmail.com
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Millicent Kamau Nation media mkamau@nation.co.ke
Mr. Andrew 
Kinai ICT JKUAT

 andrewkinai@gmail.com

Mr. Charles 
Nduati

 General Manager 
JKUATES

 cnduati@gmail.com

Mr. Chrispinus  
Sifuna

 Staff JKUAT

Mr. Christopher 
Onsaga

 Director Hem
ogoticristopher@yahoo.co
m

Mr. Davies 
Araka

 PRO JKUAT  pro@jkuat.ac.ke

Mr. Emmanuel 
Kasina

 Student JKUAT smayworld@yahoo.com

Mr. Frank K. 
Ombwara

 Chief Technician 
JKUAT

 fombwara@hotmail.com

Mr. George 
Gatere  Bari

Security Officer JKUAT gatebebari@yahoo.com

Mr. Isaac 
Nyabisa Oteyo

ICT JKUAT  isaacoteyo@gmail.com

Mr. Jeremiah 
Nyori

 Extension officer 
JKUAT

nyori@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke

Mr. Jeremy 
Kinyua

Student JKUAT
kinyuahjeremy@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph 
Macharia

 JKUAT Jmacharia86@gmail.com

Mr. Joseph 
Sarisar

Snr. Assistant Registrar 
Kimathi University 
College of Technology

 Jsarisar2002@ 
yahoo.co.uk 

Mr. Kirinyet 
Joel

 Chief Med. Lab. 
Technologist-JKUAT

jkirinyet@yahoo.com

Mr. Milton G. 
Mwago

 Lecturer JKUAT  gatahimwago@gmail.com

Mr. Mwishe 
Hamisi

 Protocol Ministry of 
Foreign Affairs

Mr. Nduati wa 
Njeri

 Student JKUAT dunati2005@yahoo.com

Mr. Patrick 
Githinji

Media githinjipatrick@gmail.com

Mr. P. D. 
Muchai  
Mbugua

 Registrar JKUAT registrar@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke 
muchaimbugua@apd.jkuat.
ac.ke

Mr. Peter 
Mwirigi

Researcher JKUAT mwirigip@yahoo.com

Mr. Peter O. Jnr. Research Fellow 
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Odhiambo JKUAT pissoonyango2@yahoo.co
m

Mr. Robert 
Munene 
Anampiu

Security Officer JKUAT  Robmunene@yahoo.com

Mr. Samuel K. 
Kuriah

ICT JKUAT  kamochu@gmail.com

Mr. Simon 
Oduor Ochanda

 Student JKUAT
simonochanda@yahoo.com

Mr. Stephen 
Ndungi

Director Mark Meridian   
stephenndungi@yahoo.com

Mr. Tuitoek  N. 
K.

Ministry of Agriculture

Mr. Vitalis 
Opondo

Scientific Editor JKUAT vitopondo@gmail.com

Mr. Wahid 
Luvonga

 Student JKUAT Dos_wahid@yahoo.com  
ibrahamwahid@gmail.com

Mrs. Catherine 
Nyambura 
Ngamau

 Jnr. Research Fellow 
JKUAT

cngamau@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke

Mrs. Daisy 
Salifu

Biostatistician ICIPE dsalifu@icipe.org

Mrs. Irene 
Nyangoge Orina

 Student JKUAT orinagoge@yahoo.com

Mrs. Joyce  
Kinyua

 Ass. PRO JKUAT pro@jkuat.ac.ke 
joyce.kinyua@gmail.com

Mrs. Lucy 
Muturi

Protocol, Ministry of 
Foreign Affairs

Mrs. Scholastica 
Wamwayi

Snr. Assistant Registrar 
JKUAT

 dvc @rpe.jkuat.ac.ke 
skhakayi@yahoo.co.uk

Mrs. Susan 
Muriuki

Deputy Director Ministry 
of Agriculture

suzannairobi@gmail.com
suzannairobi@yahoo.com

Ms. Angela 
Wokabi

 Deputy Director 
Research Liaison, 
Ministry and Livestock 
Development

awokabi@jambo.co.ke

Ms. Anne 
Mukhwana

Technologist JKUAT
annmukhwana@yahoo.com

Ms. Charity 
Mariene 

 Head, Technical 
Training-Ministry of 
Agriculture

cmariene@yahoo.com

Ms. Dora Saru Administrative Assistant dora@itoca.org
Ms. Elizabeth 
Rex

 Administrator JKUAT vc@jkuat.ac.ke

Ms. Jane Secretary JKUAT  kanyari@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke
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Kanyari
Ms. Joan 
Mugambi

Head Extension JKUAT jmugambi@yahoo.com

Ms. Josephine 
Kimani

Student JKUAT Josykim2009@gmail.com

Ms. Juliana W. 
Simba

 Snr. Medical Counsellor 
JKUAT

Ms. Linda J. 
Etyang

Finance JKUAT
letyang@finance.jkuat.ac.k
e

Ms. Mary 
Kamau

 Director, Extension and 
Training. Ministry of 
Agriculture

mnjenga08@yahoo.com

Ms. Purity 
Kagure Kabuba

Student JKUAT  kabubap@gmail.com

Ms. Rebecca 
Maina

Administrator JKUAT  rebeccahm@gmail.com

Ms. Sarah M.  
Wambui

 JKUAT kessamu@yahoo.com

Ms.Serah 
Waithira Kahiu

Student JKUAT  kyserah@yahoo.com 
kyserah@gmail.com

Muiruri Kanyi Photographer, KICC muirkanyi@yahoo.com
Patrick  
Mulyungi

Chief Technologist 
JKUAT

gabrios2006@yahoo.com

Peter Gichure Director Mark Meridian petergichure@yahoo.com
Prof Catherine 
W. Muthuri

Ass. Prof. Botany 
Department JKUAT

 cmuthuri@fsc.jkuat.ac.ke

Prof. Alexander 
Kahi

Prof. Egerton University a.kahi@incip.org  

Prof. Anne 
Wangari  Muigai

 Ass.Prof. JKUAT awmuigai@yahoo.co.uk

Prof. Anthony 
Gachanja

Professor
JKUAT

 agachanjah@yaoo.com

Prof. Charles K.  
Njoroge

 Dean Faculty of 
Agriculture JKUAT

drnjoroge@yahoo.com

Prof. Esther M. 
Kahangi

 DVC-RPE JKUAT dvc@rpe.jkuat.ac.ke

Prof. Eucharia 
Unoma

Professor
Kenyatta University ukunomakenya@yahoo.co

m
Prof. Francis 
Njeruh

 Deputy Vice Chancellor 
Administration Planning 
& Development Division 
(APD) JKUAT

dvc@apd.jkuat.ac.ke

Prof. George Professor Maseno  mitodida@yahoo.com
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Ouma University
Prof. Glaston 
Kenji

Professor JKUAT  mwakenji@agr.jkuat.ac.ke

Prof. Henry 
Thairu

 Vice-Chancellor 
Inoorero University

 hmthairu@gmail.com

Prof. Isaac K. 
Inoti

 Registrar APD JKUAT inotiisaac@yahoo.com

Prof. John H. 
Nderitu

Dean Faculty of 
Agriculture University of 
Nairobi

huria@uonbi.ac.ke

Prof. Joseph 
Keriko

 Principal JKUAT 
Nairobi Campus

  kerikojm@yahoo.com

Prof. Kamau 
Ngamau

 Dean Faculty of 
Agriculture JKUAT

k_ngamau@yahoo.com

Prof. Mabel  
Imbuga

VC JKUAT vc@jkuat.ac.ke

Prof. Mary  
Abukutsa 
Onyango

 Prof. JKUAT mabukutsa@yahoo.com

Prof. Mwanjala 
Alfred Mwasaru 

 Ass. Prof. JKUAT  mgmwasaru@yahoo.com

Prof. Nick  
Wanjohi

GCHERA Outgoing 
President

profwanjohi@yahoo.com

Prof. Reuben M. 
Muasya

 Prof. Kenyatta 
University rmuasya@africaonline.co.k

e
Prof. Romanus 
O. Odhiambo

DVC-AA JKUAT romanusotieno@yahoo.co
m

Prof. Simon  
Muhoho  
Njoroge

 Manager Food 
Technology Centre,  
JKUAT

muhohonjoroge@yahoo.co
m

Prof. Victoria 
Wambui Ngumi

 Principal JKUAT Karen 
Campus vwambuingumi@gmail.co

m
Prof. Waceke 
Wanjohi

Kenyatta University wacewanj@yahoo.com

Prof. Walter 
Oyawa

 JKUAT oyawa@yahoo.com

Saidi Hamisi Standard newspaper hsaidi@eastandard.net
Stella Oigo  Producer TV KBC switstella@yahoo.com
Stephen Shioso Reporter, Biblia Husema 

Broadcasting
stephenshioso@yahoo.com
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Lesotho

Dr. Nick  
Mokhothu

Dean Faculty of 
Agriculture, National 
Unversity of Lesotho

mn.mokhothu@nul.ls  
mokhothum@yahoo.co.uk  
     

Malawi

Dr. Mark W. 
Mfitilodze 

Dean Faculty of 
Agriculture University of 
Malawi

bmfitilodze@bunda.unima.
mw; 
billmfitilodze@msn.com

Mr. Kingsley 
Masamba

Lecturer Food Science 
and Technology 
Department University of 
Malawi

   kmasamba@yahoo.com

Ms. Sylvia 
Chindime

PA Training and Quality 
Assurance, RUFORUM

 ylvndime@yahoo.co.uk 
schindime@gmail.com 
s.chindime@ruforum.org

Prof. Moses 
Kwapata

Principal University of 
Malawi - Bunda College bcaprincipal@bunda.unima

.mw 
mkwapata@gmail.com

Mexico

Prof. Garcia 
Antonio 
Bustamante

Head of Education 
Development

mbusgar@hotmail.com

Mozambique

Dr. Martin 
Schneider

Acting Executive Dean 
Faculty of Agriculture 
& NR University of 
Namibia

  mbschnei@iway.na

Nigeria

Prof. Adesina O. 
Aderibigbe

Professor Federal 
University of 
Technology , Ankure,  
Nigeria

aaderib2002@yahoo.com

Prof. Charles A.  
Igwe

Dean of Agriculture 
University of Nigeria

 Charigwe1@hotmail.com
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Netherlands

Prof. Meine van 
Noordwijk

Science advisor ICRAF
M.VANNOORDWIJK@cg
iar.org

Romania

Prof. Gerard 
Jitareanu

Rector Agricultural 
University Of IASI

gerardj@uaiasi

Prof. Marghitas 
Liviu

President University of 
Agricultural Sciences 
and Veterinary 
Medicine

 lmarghitas@usamvcluj.ro

Prof. Pamfil  Doru Rector University of 
Agricultural Sciences 
and Veterinary 
Medicine of Cluj 
Napoca

dpamfil@usamvcluj.ro

Rwanda

Dr. Jean Jacques 
Muhinda

Vice Dean for 
Research Faculty of 
Agriculture National 
University of Rwanda

  jmbonigaba@nur.ac.rw

Senegal

Dr. Aissetou 
Drame Yaye

 Executive Secretary 
ANAFE (African 
Network for 
Agriculture Agro-
forestry and Natural 
Resources Education)

a.yaye@cgiar.org
adrameyaye@hotmail.com

South Africa

Mr. Sailas 
Nyareza

Programme Officer 
Info Training and 
Outreach Centre for 
Africa

sailas@itoca.org

Swaziland
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Prof. Barnabas  
Dlamini

dean@agric.uniswa.sz

Prof. Marietta 
Dlamini

Director Research 
University of 
Swaziland

mper@agric.uniswa.sz  
bmd@africaonline.co.sz

Sweden

Claes Kjellstrom First Secretary 
Embassy of Sweden

claes.kjellstrome@foreign.
ministry.se

Tanzania

Dr. Baanda Salim Snr. Lecturer Sokoine 
University of 
Agriculture

basalim@suanet.ac.tz  
basalim2000@yahoo.co.uk

Prof. 
Bendantunguka  
Tiisekwa

Dean of Faculty of 
Agriculture Sokoine 
University of 
Agriculture

btiisekwa@yahoo.co.uk   
tiisekwa@suanet.ac.tz

Uganda

Dr. Julius Mwine Ass. Dean Uganda 
Martyrs University

jumwi@umu.ac.ug

Dr. Moses  Osiru Programme Associate 
RUFORUM Secretariat

 m_osiru@yahoo.co.uk 
m.osiru@ruforum.org

Dr. Richard 
Edema

Senior lecturer 
Makerere University

 redema@agric.mak.ac.ug 
or redema12@yahoo.com

Mr. Amos  Olal-
Odur

Academic Registrar, 
Makerere University

adur@acadreg.mak.ac.ug

Prof. Adipala  
Ekwamu

Regional Coordinator 
RUFORUM Secretariat

 eadipala@yahoo.com 
eadipala@agric.mak.ac.ug

Prof. Callistus W. 
Baliddawa 

Ag. Deputy Vice 
Chancellor Gulu 
University

c_baliddawa@yahoo.com
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UK

Dr. Tim 
Chancellor

Director of capacity, 
strengthening Natural 
Resources Institute-
University of Greenwich

t.c.b.chancellor@gre.ac.u
k

Ukraine

Prof. Dmytro 
Melnychuk

Rector National 
University of Life and 
Environmental Sciences 
of Ukraine

 rectorat@nauu.kiev.ua

Prof. Petro 
Lakyda 

Director of Forestry and 
Landscape Architecture, 
National University Life 
and Environmental 
Science of Ukraine

lakyda@nauu.kiev.ua

Prof. Vitaliy 
Nedosekov

Prof. University of Life 
and Environmental 
Sciences of Ukraine

nedosekov1@rambler.ru

Dr. Alla  
Kravchenko

Prof. National University 
of Life and 
Environmental Sciences 
of Ukraine

alla.kranvchenko@nauu.
kiev.ua

Dr. Tetiana 
Balanovska 

Vice Rector National 
University of Life and 
Environmental Sciences 
of Ukraine

rectorat@nauu.kiev.ua

Dr. Tetiana 
Ishchenko 

Director of Department 
for Agricultural 
Education,  Research and 
Extension,  Ministry of 
Agricultural Policy of 
Ukraine

 gai@minapk.gov.ud

Prof. Grygorii  
Kaletnik 

 Prof. University of 
Ninnitsa Ukraine

dnister.vin@gmail.com

Dr. Oleksandr  
Ryazanov 

 Vice Rector Lugausk 
National Agrarian 
University, Ukraine

ryazanov@enau.eg.ua
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USA

Dr. Gregory 
Cuomo

Associate Dean for 
Extension,  University of 
Minnesota

  cuomogj@umn.edu

Dr. John R. 
Vreyens

Director of International 
programs,  University of 
Minnesota

 vreyens@umn.edu

Mr. Thomas Gill Project Associate, 
Pennsylvania State 
University

tbg12@psu.edu

Prof. Adelberg 
Jeffrey

Associate Professor 
Clemson University jadlbrg@exchange.clems

on
Prof. Bruce A. 
McPheron

Dean of the College of 
Agricultural Sciences, 
The Pennsylvania State 
University

bam10@psu.edu

Prof. Calestous  
Juma

Professor of the Practice 
of International 
Development and 
Director of the Science,  
Technology and 
Globalisation Project at 
Harvard Kennedy School

calestous_juma@harvard.
edu  
cjuma30@hotmail.com

Prof. David Acker Associate Dean Iowa 
State University

dacker@iastate.edu

Zimbabwe

Dr. Charles Mutisi Dean of Agriculture,  
University of Zimbabwe

mutisi@mweb.co.zw

Dr. Rufaro
Madakadze 

Program Officer, 
Education and Training,  
Alliance for A Green 
Revolution in Africa, 
Kenya

rmadakadze@excite.com

Mr. Mtaita Abduel Ag. Dean Africa 
University

 deanfanr@africau.ac.zw

Prof. Mandivamba  
Rukuni

Executive Director of the 
Wisdom Africa 
Leadership Academy 
(WALA)

weshambo@gmail.com


